
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.25

LACCM 6/6/2014

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire10 27.25

8018 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.04

LACCM 6/6/2014

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon10 26.04

16003 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott9 27.17

16032 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka2 45.45



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

22.73

LACCM 6/6/2014

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel10 22.73

20027 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson7 28.17

20008 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere7 28.53

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney6 30.34

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt5 32.05

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras2 40.39

20003 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr1 41.56

20029 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz1 44.57

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20030 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 31.82

20012 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 38.9

20032 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 40.88



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.8

LACCM 6/6/2014

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt10 27.8

24012 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine8 32.84

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira6 37.02

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson6 37.46

24036 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda6 38 

24007 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand4 42.37

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24034 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 31.9

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 39.92

24037 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 47.54



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.12

LACCM 6/6/2014

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes10 27.12



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.5

LACCM 6/6/2014

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier10 41.5

20054 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 37.33

20038 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 44.59



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LACCM 6/6/2014

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24038 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader NQ 97.48 1.364



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LACCM 6/6/2014

130

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 70.4 1.847

8021 Rosabella Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LACCM 6/6/2014

130

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt90 56.35 2.307

12021 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LACCM 6/6/2014

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20047 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 50.64 2.626



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LACCM 6/6/2014

152

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 61.1 2.488

8019 Axel Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 89.48 1.699



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LACCM 6/6/2014

152

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King95 44.72 3.399



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LACCM 6/6/2014

158

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace90 44.57 3.545

20045 Georgia Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom NQ NT

20049 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 85.34 1.851



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACCM 6/6/2014

158

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 56 2.821

24037 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 63.94 2.471



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LACCM 6/6/2014

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ NT

8002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 62.04 2.772

8003 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 80.86 2.127

8004 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 95.7 1.797



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACCM 6/6/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ NT

16004 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 49.17 3.579

16003 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 63.36 2.778

16001 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 82.3 2.139



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Kinsey Golden Retriever Stacy Ingher NQ 63.78 2.807

20004 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert NQ 64.23 2.787



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Memphis Doberman Pinscher Holly Sanders NQ 51.93 3.447

24004 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 53.91 3.320

24001 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 57.99 3.087

24005 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas NQ 60.99 2.935

24007 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand NQ 65.71 2.724

24035 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky NQ 65.72 2.724



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LACCM 6/6/2014

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 47.33 3.634

8009 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 58.53 2.939

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 51.64 3.331

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 52.93 3.25

8013 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 54.81 3.138

8015 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 54.85 3.136

8011 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 65.06 2.644

8008 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 65.29 2.634

8014 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 77.22 2.227



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LACCM 6/6/2014

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 38.28 4.493

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 41.53 4.142

12011 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 44.13 3.898

12006 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 48.14 3.573

12002 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 50.57 3.401

12003 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 50.81 3.385

12012 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 53.6 3.209

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 57.43 2.995

12010 Ticket Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop  NQ 45.23 3.803

12009 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 46.26 3.718

12004 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 55.18 3.117

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 55.62 3.092

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 55.7 3.088

12014 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 61.76 2.785



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACCM 6/6/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 40.17 4.381

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 43.26 4.068

16010 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 44.57 3.949

16014 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 45.61 3.859

16020 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 47.29 3.722

16006 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 49.21 3.577

16011 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 49.83 3.532

16013 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 50.41 3.491

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 53.97 3.261

16019 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 55.35 3.18

16018 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 60.23 2.922

16008 Edward American Eskimo Dog Celeste Riccio100 60.28 2.92

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16095 Bug Australian Cattle Dog Mary Champagne NQ 42.45 4.146

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 45.15 3.898

16015 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 59.08 2.979

16007 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 60 2.933



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 38.85 4.607

20031 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 41.04 4.362

20016 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 42.02 4.26

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 42.76 4.186

20027 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 44.62 4.012

20021 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 46.98 3.810

20032 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 48.97 3.655

20020 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King100 49.6 3.609

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 57.6 3.108

20003 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20009 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 37.63 4.757

20014 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.23 4.682

20008 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 43.04 4.159

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 45.57 3.928

20013 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 46.63 3.839

20012 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 47.15 3.796

20030 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 47.39 3.777

20043 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 52.57 3.405

20026 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 53.53 3.344

20018 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ 54.43 3.289

20019 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 56.88 3.147

20023 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 58.82 3.043

20022 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 60.06 2.980

20010 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 63.51 2.818



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 65.96 2.714

20015 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 68.28 2.622

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 68.9 2.598



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 40.3 4.442

24020 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 41.02 4.364

24010 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 41.21 4.344

24024 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 45.25 3.956

24023 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 47.12 3.799

24033 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.65 3.534

24021 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 51.08 3.504

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 52.76 3.393

24011 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 53.26 3.361

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 53.99 3.315

24009 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 59.99 2.984

24014 Derek Doberman Pinscher Holly Sanders100 60.84 2.942

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24028 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24018 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 41.45 4.318

24016 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 46.13 3.880

24015 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 47.05 3.804

24012 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 48.46 3.694

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 48.5 3.691

24003 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ 49.64 3.606

24032 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 50.04 3.577

24017 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 50.69 3.531

24034 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 54.69 3.273

24031 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ 56.69 3.158

24013 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 78.31 2.286



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 43.78 4.089



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LACCM 6/6/2014

133

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Kobe Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom100 38.2 3.482



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACCM 6/6/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis88 72.7 2.462



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LACCM 6/6/2014

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 71.7 2.399

4001 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White100 73.86 2.329

4003 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 45.45 3.784



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LACCM 6/6/2014

172

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 51.71 3.326



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACCM 6/6/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 43.9 4.009

12018 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 53.64 3.281

12016 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ 48.57 3.624

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 65.74 2.677



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 43.68 4.098

16026 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 56.16 3.187

16027 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 56.9 3.146

16030 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 65.13 2.748

16025 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 57.45 3.116

16029 Reese Standard Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 61.46 2.912

16024 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 70.37 2.544



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LACCM 6/6/2014

179

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ NT

20036 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 45.58 3.927

20038 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 57.73 3.101

20042 Moxie Collie Barbara Brown NQ 59.27 3.020

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 65.86 2.718



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

LACCM 6/6/2014

98

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24038 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LACCM 6/6/2014

94

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Rosabella Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

8020 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 60.21 1.561



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LACCM 6/6/2014

94

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 21.07 4.461



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

LACCM 6/6/2014

98

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Puck All American Mary Champagne90 28.8 3.403

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LACCM 6/6/2014

129

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Axel Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ NT

8018 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 39.5 3.266

8004 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 50.26 2.567



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LACCM 6/6/2014

129

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 29.51 4.371



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LACCM 6/6/2014

132

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 28.79 4.585



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LACCM 6/6/2014

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 31.42 4.297

20050 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg95 27.54 4.902

20045 Georgia Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom95 28.38 4.757

20044 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 27.68 4.877

20049 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 42.63 3.167



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LACCM 6/6/2014

135

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Michele FletcherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24037 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 31.05 4.348



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LACCM 6/6/2014

161

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 56.07 2.871



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LACCM 6/6/2014

166

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott100 30.1 5.515

16002 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ NT

16008 Edward American Eskimo Dog Celeste Riccio NQ NT

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 31.98 5.191

16001 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 43.91 3.780

16032 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 46.75 3.551



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LACCM 6/6/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 32.35 5.286

20004 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert NQ 41.16 4.155



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LACCM 6/6/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 36.6 4.672

24005 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas NQ 44.95 3.804

24007 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand NQ 46.32 3.692

24035 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky NQ 51.95 3.292

24002 Memphis Doberman Pinscher Holly Sanders NQ 57.48 2.975



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LACCM 6/6/2014

161

LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 30.07 5.354

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.24 5.324

8010 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.31 4.833

8015 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 33.57 4.796

8011 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 34.85 4.62

8007 Mac-Man West Highland White 
Terrier

Ann Schwink DVM100 41.55 3.875

8009 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 42.57 3.782

8002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 44.33 3.632

8013 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 37.14 4.335

8014 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 46.96 3.428

8008 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 49.33 3.264

8022 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ 54.56 2.951

8001 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 60.07 2.680
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LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 29.07 5.538

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.68 5.248

12002 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 31.3 5.144

12010 Ticket Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop 100 32.07 5.020

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.88 4.897

12006 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 33.14 4.858

12003 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 35.8 4.497

12012 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 38.76 4.154

12014 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.99 4.129

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 43.02 3.742

12009 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ NT

12004 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12011 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 32.66 4.93

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 37.15 4.334
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Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 27.04 6.139

16095 Bug Australian Cattle Dog Mary Champagne100 29.33 5.66

16015 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 29.66 5.597

16012 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.8 5.220

16014 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 32.27 5.144

16006 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 33.4 4.970

16020 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 35.41 4.688

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 36.94 4.494

16011 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 37.39 4.44

16013 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 39.32 4.222

16019 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 39.96 4.154

16018 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 32.87 5.050

16010 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 37.94 4.375

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 40.49 4.1

16007 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 45.33 3.662
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20014 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.29 6.045

20012 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman100 30.09 5.683

20031 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 30.81 5.550

20021 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 31.9 5.361

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 32.57 5.250

20032 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 32.95 5.19

20051 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg100 35.71 4.789

20011 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 35.87 4.767

20018 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis100 37.54 4.555

20010 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 38.65 4.424

20019 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 39.04 4.380

20002 Kinsey Golden Retriever Stacy Ingher100 42.95 3.981

20009 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ NT

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20003 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20016 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20030 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 29.79 5.740

20029 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 31.28 5.467

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 31.41 5.444

20013 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 34.41 4.969

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 37.1 4.609

20020 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 38.08 4.491

20008 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 41.97 4.074

20027 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 44.23 3.866

20023 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 44.58 3.836
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20022 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 49.78 3.435

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 50.69 3.373
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Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:
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24020 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.26 5.844

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 30 5.7

24010 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 30.22 5.659

24024 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 31.15 5.49

24032 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 33.3 5.135

24023 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 33.31 5.134

24004 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 34.18 5.003

24021 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 35.7 4.79

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 37.32 4.582

24012 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 37.85 4.518

24036 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 39.1 4.373

24011 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 39.24 4.358

24009 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 39.87 4.289

24014 Derek Doberman Pinscher Holly Sanders100 40.51 4.221

24013 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 31.42 5.442

24028 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 31.46 5.435

24016 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 31.57 5.417

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 31.89 5.362

24018 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 32.01 5.342

24034 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 32.31 5.292

24003 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ 32.81 5.212

24015 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 34.39 4.972

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 34.73 4.924

24033 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 35.68 4.793

24031 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ 37.05 4.615
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Judge - Kim ReeherCourse Yards:
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24017 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 39.24 4.358

24022 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 48.29 3.541
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26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 34.36 4.977
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16033 Kobe Australian Shepherd Rachel Brostrom100 20.31 4.825
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16022 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 65.36 2.065
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20039 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 41.23 4.147

20052 Sadie All American Ginny Rutz NQ 51.51 3.32
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4001 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White100 49.6 3.246

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 50.22 3.206

4003 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 35.35 4.554
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8017 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 35.33 4.557

8016 Brooke Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 43.37 3.712
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Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 45.38 3.658

12019 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 29.32 5.662

12016 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ 31.2 5.321

12018 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 44.71 3.713

12015 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 65.92 2.518
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YPS

16029 Reese Standard Poodle Charlotte Mitchell100 37.43 4.569

16027 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 37.95 4.506

16025 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 41.41 4.129

16026 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 42.34 4.039

16028 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 31.85 5.369

16024 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 52.86 3.235
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20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 44.34 3.857

20038 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20036 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 36.49 4.686

20042 Moxie Collie Barbara Brown NQ 38.96 4.389

20053 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 46.25 3.697


